



	
	

	
	

	File:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf

	
		From Wikimedia Commons, the free media repository

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
			File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	File usage on other wikis
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 403 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 161 × 240 pixels | 323 × 480 pixels | 975 × 1,450 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (975 × 1,450 pixels, file size: 33.43 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 280 pages)


File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents




	Pietro Verri: Meditazioni sulla economia politica con annotazioni
  (   )
	Author	



	Pietro Verri
 (1728–1797)      

	
	Description	Italian economist, salonnière, historian and philosopher
	Date of birth/death	
12 December 1728 	
28 June 1797 
	Location of birth/death	
Milan	
Milan
	Authority file	
	: Q550318
	VIAF: 34473689
	ISNI: 0000000121005327
	LCCN: n82138205
	NLA: 36414819
	Open Library: OL72149A
	WorldCat








author QS:P50,Q550318

	

	Title	

Meditazioni sulla economia politica con annotazioni

	Publisher	

Giambatista Pasquali

	Description	

Italiano:  PDF intero con OCR.


	Language	
italiano
	Publication date	
1771publication_date QS:P577,+1771-00-00T00:00:00Z/9

	Collection	

	Biblioteca Europea di Informazione e Cultura
  
	Location	Milano, Italia

	Coordinates	45° 28′ 21.36″ N, 9° 11′ 18.75″ E   
	Established	2004 
	Website	https://www.beic.it
	Authority file	
	: Q3639582
	VIAF: 240557487
	GND: 4747568-7
	SBN: LIGV017317








institution QS:P195,Q3639582

	Place of publication	
Venezia
	Source	
	
	Available in the BEIC digital library and uploaded in partnership with BEIC Foundation.







[[iarchive:{{{ia}}} |Internet Archive identifier: {{{ia}}} ]]
	Permission
(Reusing this file)	
	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	
This work is in the public domain in its country of origin and other countries and areas where the copyright term is the author's life plus 100 years or fewer.




This work is in the public domain in the United States because it was published (or registered with the U.S. Copyright Office) before January 1, 1929.



	This file has been identified as being free of known restrictions under copyright law, including all related and neighboring rights.


https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/mark/1.0/PDMCreative Commons Public Domain Mark 1.0falsefalse










File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	11:02, 30 October 2014		975 × 1,450, 280 pages (33.43 MB)	Federico Leva (BEIC) (talk | contribs)	{{Book  |Author         = Pietro Verri  |Translator     =  |Editor         =  |Title          = Meditazioni sulla economia politica con annotazioni  |Subtitle       =	  |Volume         =  |Edition        =   |Publisher      = Giambatista Pasquali  |Pri...





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage on Commons


The following 2 pages use this file:

	File:Meditazioni sulla economia politica.pdf (file redirect) 
	File:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf




File usage on other wikis

The following other wikis use this file:

	Usage on be.wikipedia.org
	П’етра Веры


	Usage on it.wikisource.org
	Utente:Xavier121/Compleanno
	Wikisource:Undicesimo compleanno di Wikisource
	Indice:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/6
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/9
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/10
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/5
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/11
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/12
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/272
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/271
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/7
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/8
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/13
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/14
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/15
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/16
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/17
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/18
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/19
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/20
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/21
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/22
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/23
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/24
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/25
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/26
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/27
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/28
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/29
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/30
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/31
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/32
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/33
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/34
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/35
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/36
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/37
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/38
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/78
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/77
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/39
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/40
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/41
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/42
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/43
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/44
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/45
	Pagina:Verri - Meditazioni sulla economia politica, 1771.pdf/79




View more global usage of this file.


Metadata

This file contains additional information such as Exif metadata which may have been added by the digital camera, scanner, or software program used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details such as the timestamp may not fully reflect those of the original file. The timestamp is only as accurate as the clock in the camera, and it may be completely wrong.
	Software used	pdftk 1.44 - www.pdftk.com
	Conversion program	iText 2.1.7 by 1T3XT
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		468 x 696.48 pts
	396 x 653.28 pts
	431.52 x 638.88 pts
	420.96 x 653.28 pts
	414.24 x 638.88 pts
	366.72 x 507.84 pts
	360.48 x 507.84 pts
	406.56 x 638.88 pts
	386.4 x 638.88 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.4





Structured data
Items portrayed in this file
depicts






MIME type



application/pdf














Retrieved from "https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:Verri_-_Meditazioni_sulla_economia_politica,_1771.pdf&oldid=713310753"


		Categories: 	Scans by the Internet Archive selected by BEIC
	Pietro Verri
	Economy in the 1770s
	PDF files in Italian
	Scanned books in PDF selected by BEIC
	Books published in Venice


Hidden categories: 	Scans from the Internet Archive
	Scans from the Internet Archive/unverified
	CC-PD-Mark
	PD-old-100-expired
	Books without Wikidata item




	





	Navigation menu

	
		

	
		Personal tools
	

	
		
			English
	Not logged in
	Talk
	Contributions
	Create account
	Log in


		
	



		
			

	
		Namespaces
	

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	



			

	
	
		English
	
	
		
		

		
	



		

		
			

	
		Views
	

	
		
			View
	Edit
	History


		
	



			

	
	
		More
	
	
		
		

		
	



			

	Search

	
		
			
			
			
			
		

	




		

	

	

	
		
	

	

	
		Navigate
	

	
		
			Main page
	Welcome
	Community portal
	Village pump
	Help center


		
	



	

	
		Participate
	

	
		
			Upload file
	Recent changes
	Latest files
	Random file
	Contact us


		
	




	
		Tools
	

	
		
			What links here
	Related changes
	Special pages
	Permanent link
	Page information
	Concept URI
	Cite this page
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	




	
		Print/export
	

	
		
			Download as PDF
	Printable version


		
	



	







		 This page was last edited on 8 December 2022, at 04:40.
	Files are available under licenses specified on their description page. All structured data from the file namespace is available under the Creative Commons CC0 License; all unstructured text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy.



		Privacy policy
	About Wikimedia Commons
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		
	






